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WHITE - HOUSE CONFERENCE ON 17‘A LLOUT PROTECTION

9:15 AM

9:30 -
10:00 AM

10:00 -
10:15 AM

10:15 -
10:30 AM

10:45 -
11:00 AM

11:.00 -
11:30-AM

11:30 -
12:00 N

12:15 -
2:00 PM

Cabinet Room -- January 25, 1960 (WM)

AGENDA

Opening Statement -

Nature of the Threat and
Importance of Civil Defense--

(a) Russian Posture for Qffense
and Civil Defense

(b) Relation to Fdreign Policy |

(c) Relation to Military Policy

BREBAK

Effects of Nuclear Weapons and
the Nature of Fallout

Feasibility of Fallout Protection

{(Materials, Designs, Standards)and
- Relation of Fallout Protection to '

Radiological Defense, Kvacuation,
and Recovery

‘Need for State and Local Initiative

in stimulating Individual Action

LUNCH (Generél .Discussion

The President

Mr. Allen Dulles

‘Secretary Herter

Secretary Gates

Mr. John McCone

Governor Hoegh

Governor Rockefeller
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2:00 -
2:15-PM

™

:15 -
2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM-

w

00 -

- 3:.30 PM

3:30 PM

D Z -
Federal Action in Support of State
and Local Initiative --

T~

{a} -Medical Supplies and .

Personnel
(b) Food Supplies
(c) Home Shelter Financing

(d) Education and Information

. Elements of a State Program for

Fallout Protection

.Conclusions -and Recommendations
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Secretary Flemming

. Secretary Benson

Mr. Norman Mason

- Governor Hoegh

Governor Rockéfeller

The President and

’ _Gove rnor Rockefeller

Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/03/28 : CIA-RDP80M01009A001502590005-3




