WHITE HOUSE CONFERENCE ON FALLOUT PROTECTION

Cabinet Room -- January 25, 1960 (Woundary)

AGENDA

I	9:15 AM	Opening Statement	The President
II		Nature of the Threat and Importance of Civil Defense	
	9:30 - 10:00 AM	(a) Russian Posture for Offense and Civil Defense	Mr. Allen Dulles
·	10:00 - 10:15 AM	(b) Relation to Foreign Policy	Secretary Herter
	10:15 - 10:30 AM	(c) Relation to Military Policy	Secretary Gates
		BREAK	
III	10:45 - 11:00 AM	Effects of Nuclear Weapons and the Nature of Fallout	Mr. John McCone
IV	11:00 - 11:30 AM	Feasibility of Fallout Protection (Materials, Designs, Standards) and Relation of Fallout Protection to Radiological Defense, Evacuation, and Recovery	Couranne Heach
v	11:30 - 12:00 N	Need for State and Local Initiative in stimulating Individual Action	Governor Hoegh Governor Rockefeller
	12:15 - 2:00 PM	LUNCH (General Discussion	

- 2 -

-	٠	-	-
١,	•	1	
·V		ш	L

Federal Action in Support of State and Local Initiative --

	•		
	2:00 -		
	2:15 PM	(a) Medical Supplies and	
		Personnel	Secretary Flemming
	2:15 -		
	2:30 PM	(b) Food Supplies	Secretary Benson
	2:30 -		
	2:45 PM	(c) Home Shelter Financing	Mr. Norman Mason
	2:45 -		
	3:00 PM	(d) Education and Information	Governor Hoegh
VII	3:00 -	Elements of a State Program for	
	3:30 PM	Fallout Protection	Governor Rockefeller
VIII	3:30 PM	Conclusions and Recommendations	The President and Governor Rockefeller
